
Schedule 

Day & Date 10am – 11 am 11am – 12am 12.15 -1.15 1.15 – 2.15 

     

June 4, Mon Data Structures 

(NG) 

Practice Hour 

(DS) (Rishija, 

Bhoomika,) 

Data Structures 

(NG) 

Practice Hour 

(DS) (Rishija, 

Bhoomika) 

June 5, Tue Data Structures 

(NG) 

Practice Hour 

(DS) (Rishija, 

Shikha) 

 Maths 

(Sameer A) 

 Doubts 

(Rishija, 

Shikha) 

June 6, Wed Data Structures 

(NG) 

Practice Hour 

(DS) 

(Bhoomika, 

Abhilasha) 

Basic C 

Programming 

(PS) 

Practice Hour 

(C 

Programming) 

(Bhoomika, 

Abhilasha) 

June 7, Thurs Data Structures 

(NG) 

Doubts (DS) 

(Shikha, 

Ashish) 

Basic C 

Programming 

(PS) 

Practice Hour 

(C 

Programming) 

(Ashish, 

Shikha) 

June 8, Fri OS 

(PKH) 

Practice Hour 

(OS) 

(Ashish, Ajay) 

Basic C 

Programming 

(PS) 

Practice Hour 

(C 

Programming) 

(Ashish, Ajay) 

     

June 11, Mon OS 

(PKH) 

Practice Hour 

(OS) 

(Ajay, Kirti) 

Basic C 

Programming 

(PS) 

Doubts (C 

Programming) 

(Ajay, Kirti) 

June 12, Tue OS 

(PKH) 

Doubts (OS) 

(PKH) 

Networks 

(PKH) 

Practice Hour 

(Ashish, Ajay) 

 

June 13, Wed DBMS 

(SK) 

Maths 

(Sameer A) 

Networks 

(PKH) 

Practice Hour 

(Nw) 

(Ashish, Ajay) 

June 14, Thurs DBMS 

(SK) 

Maths 

(Sameer A) 

Networks 

(PKH) 

Doubts (Nw) 

(PKH) 

June 15, Fri Maths 

(Sameer A) 

DBMS 

(SK) 

Doubts 

(DBMS) (SK) 

Practice Hour 

(DBMS) 

(Ashish, Kirti) 

 

SK: Sharanjit Kaur 

PS: Priti Sehgal 

PKH: PK Hazra 

NG: Neelima Gupta 


